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7th Dec 2020 Monday

SUSHANT UNIVERSITY, GURGAON

Date Sheet for B.Planning / Integrated M. Planning / B.Planning
~ (llird & VthSemester)
End Semester Exam (Theory & Jury) Dec-2020 (Regular/
Reappear / Improvement)

0am

19BPL-3PT21T & 15BPL-4PT21T

Planning Theory - |

8th Dec 2020 Tuesday

16BPL-4PL31T

Planning Legislations

9th Dec 2020 Wednesday

19BPL-4DU21T & 15BPL-3DU21T

Demography and Urbanisation

10th Dec 2020 Thursday

16BPL-3RE31T

Real Estate Planning and Valuation

11th Dec 2020 Friday

19BPL-3IP21T 16BPL-3US31T

Infrastructure Planning | Utilities and Services Planning

14th Dec 2020 Monday

Traffic and Transportation Planning -

19BPL-3TP21T

16th Dec 2020 Wednesday

19BPL-2TP21T

Techniques of Planning - Il

18th Dec 2020 Friday

19BPL-5GP21P

22nd Dec 2020 Tuesday

23rd Dec 2020 Wednesday

24th Dec 2020 Thursday

Geo-Informatics in Planning - Il

TDL

Note:

- Students should check the actual time
what is mentioned above. The start tim

r of Examinations




